Publication date: 23-JAN-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Epson WorkForce WF-2630 Inkjet A4 5760 x 1440 DPI 9 ppm Wi-Fi
Brand : Epson Product family: WorkForce Product code: C11CE36201
Product name : WF-2630
4.7ppm, 5760x1440 DPI, 1200x2400 DPI Scan, CIS, 33.6kbps, USB 2.0, Wi-Fi, Black, 12.8 lb
Epson WorkForce WF-2630 Inkjet A4 5760 x 1440 DPI 9 ppm Wi-Fi:
Easy wireless printing from this compact, productive all-in-one
Easily print from tablets and smartphones1 with the WorkForce WF-2630, offering fast print speeds for
the home office. Boasting the smallest footprint of any printer in its class2, this wireless3 all-in-one touts
affordable individual ink cartridges and essential print, copy, scan and fax features. Getting organized is
a breeze with a useful 30-page Auto Document Feeder for scanning, copying or faxing stacks of
documents — you can even scan to the cloud4. Plus, this reliable performer produces laser-quality text
and smudge, fade and water resistant prints. From boarding passes to brochures, the WF-2630 will be
ready when you need it.
Mobile Printing
Print wirelessly from your iPad, iPhone, tablet, smartphone or computer1 with the following mobile
printing solutions:
Printing
Duplex printing mode Manual
Print technology * Inkjet
Printing * Colour printing
Duplex printing *
Maximum resolution * 5760 x 1440 DPI
Print speed (black, normal quality,
A4/US Letter) * 9 ppm
Print speed (colour, normal quality,
A4/US Letter) 4.7 ppm
Copying
Duplex copying *
Copying * Colour copying
Copy speed (black, normal quality,
A4) 8 cpm
Copy speed (colour, normal quality,
A4) 3.8 cpm
Scanning
Duplex scanning *
Scanning * Colour scanning
Optical scanning resolution * 1200 x 2400 DPI
Scanner type * Flatbed scanner
Scan technology CIS
Fax
Duplex faxing
Faxing * Colour faxing
Fax transmission speed 3 sec/page
Modem speed 33.6 Kbit/s
Fax memory 100 pages
Auto-redialing
Fax speed dialing (max numbers) 60
Error Correction Mode (ECM)
Features
Maximum duty cycle * 3000 pages per month
Digital sender
Number of print cartridges * 4
Printing colours * Black, Cyan, Magenta, Yellow
Paper handling
Non-ISO print media sizes Legal
Envelopes sizes 10, C4, C6, DL
Photo paper sizes 10x15,13x18 cm
Paper tray media weight 64 - 95 g/m²
Ports & interfaces
Standard interfaces USB 2.0
Direct printing *
USB port
Network
Wi-Fi *
Ethernet LAN *
Wi-Fi standards 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n)
Security algorithms 128-bit WEP, 64-bit WEP, WPA-PSK
Management protocols
SNMP, HTTP, DHCP, BOOTP, APIPA,
DDNS, mDNS, SNTP, Ping, SLP,
WSD, LLTD
Mobile printing technologies Apple AirPrint, Epson Connect,
Google Cloud Print
Performance
Card reader integrated
Design
Product colour * Black
Market positioning * Home & office
Built-in display *
Display LCD
Display diagonal 5.59 cm (2.2")
Power
Power consumption (average
operating) 11 W
Power consumption (PowerSave) 1.7 W
Power consumption (standby) 4 W
Power consumption (off) 0.3 W
AC input voltage 100 - 240 V
AC input frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Publication date: 23-JAN-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Features
All-In-One-multitasking
Input & output capacity
Total number of input trays * 1
Total input capacity * 100 sheets
Paper input type Paper tray
Auto document feeder (ADF)
Auto document feeder (ADF) input
capacity 30 sheets
Maximum number of input trays 1
Paper handling
Maximum ISO A-series paper size * A4
Maximum print size 216 x 356 mm
Paper tray media types * Plain paper
ISO A-series sizes (A0...A9) * A4, A5, A6
ISO B-series sizes (B0...B9) B5
System requirements
Windows operating systems
supported
Mac operating systems supported
Server operating systems supported
Windows Server 2003, Windows
Server 2003 R2, Windows Server
2003 x64, Windows Server 2008,
Windows Server 2008 R2, Windows
Server 2008 x64, Windows Server
2012 R2
Operational conditions
Operating relative humidity (H-H) 20 - 80%
Storage temperature (T-T) 10 - 35 °C
Operating temperature (T-T) -20 - 40 °C
Storage relative humidity (H-H) 5 - 85%
Sustainability
Sustainability certificates ENERGY STAR
Weight & dimensions
Width 391 mm
Depth 541 mm
Height 292 mm
Weight 5.81 kg
Packaging content
Drivers included
Publication date: 23-JAN-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
0010343913646
010343913646
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.